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www.monroecurrency.com 

MONROE CURRENCY AND COIN 
Monroe, MI 

35 years of currency experience 

P.O. Box 932 (125 E Front St), Monroe, MI 48161 or 
Contact Joe Peruski at 

(734) 777-4285 or jperuski@monroecurrency.com 
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Dear fellow numismatists,  
 

The Windsor Coin Club and the Royal Oak Coin Club welcome their fellow 

Collectors, Hobbyists, and Dealers, to the Michigan State Numismatic Socie-

ty's 61st spring numismatic convention at Macomb Community College in 

Warren, Michigan.  We have worked hard along with dozens of MSNS volun-

teers to bring you the best possible convention that money CAN buy - all at 

no charge to you!  We hope that you will take the time to enjoy all of the dif-

ferent features of this convention:   

 

1) Over 100 companies, 170 dealers and assistants, and 155 tables, and 

the addition of World Wide Traders. 

2) We are celebrating our 60th Anniversary.  We hope you enjoy the exhibit 

showing the past MSNS memorabilia and the celebrations planned. 

3) Fascinating lectures and dozens of museum-quality exhibits.  

 

We hope you enjoy the convention and surrounding facilities here in Warren.  

CONVENTION PLANNING COMMITTEES 
  

Convention Coordinator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brian Tideswell 

Case Chairman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Bill Summerell 

Exhibit Chairman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frank Passic 

Chief Judge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tom Dombrowski 

Educational Forums . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Steve Roach, Steve Harvey,  

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Steve Bieda, Jeff Swanson, Leo Frese 

Hospitality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Julianna Wostyn 

Page Coordinator. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ann Bobrofsky 

Convention Program (& MichMatist) Editor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mike Strub 

Young Numismatist Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Andrew Blinkiewicz 
 

OFFICERS 
President . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Julie Wostyn 

Vice President . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Al Bobrofsky 

Immediate Past President. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ann Bobrofsky 

Secretary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mike Strub 

Treasurer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dave Bailey of Exact Tax 

WebMaster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .James Motley 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
  

Tom Klunzinger             Steve Marzilli              Chuck Sharpe            Ron Sirna         
William Anderson   Andrew Blinkiewicz   Dr. John Chirco   Tom Dombrowski 
Stephen Friedman          David Hartung         Dave Henderson          Brett Irick 
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GRAND RAPIDS AREA COIN SHOW 
NEIL FONGER AMERICAN LEGION POST #179 

2327 Wilson avenue; Grandville,  

MI 49468-0306 

SATURDAY 2017 SHOW DATES 
 

Dec. 17, 2016 
* APRIL 22                      JUNE 17 

JULY 15                 AUGUST 19 

* SEPTEMBER 16     OCTOBER 21    
NOVEMBER 18       DEC 16  

 

SHOW HOURS: 9 AM - 3 PM 
 

*denotes club show: Contact: 
John Chirco(Bourse Chairman)  

616 667-1981 
ARRAY OF DEALERS THAT:  

BUY-SELL OR TRADE  

COINS - PAPER MONEY - TOKENS -  

SUPPLIES - US OR FOREIGN 
 

BOURSE CHAIRMAN CONTACT: 

STEPHEN FRIEDMAN  

616 822-8383 

I’m at 

tables E1 

& E2 

I’m at 

table E3 
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CONVENTION SCHEDULE   
  

Thursday, November 24 
  
Dealer Packet Pickup     3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Registration Desk  
Dealer Set-Up                   3:30 PM - 6:45 PM Expo Hall 
 

Friday, November 25 
 
Dealer Set-Up       8 AM - 10 AM     Expo Hall 
Exhibitor Set-Up  8 AM -  10 AM  Exhibit Area 
Public Registration     10 AM - 6 PM     Registration Desk 
Bourse & Exhibits  10 AM - 6 PM     Expo Hall 
 
MichTams Meeting  1 PM - 2 PM  Room 145 

 
Affordable Options For Collecting Gold—Mark A. Benvenuto (FREE) 
   1PM - 2 PM  Macomb Room 
 
 

Collecting Buffalo Nickels—Steve Harvey (FREE) 
    2 PM -  3 PM       Macomb Room 
 

Saturday, November 26 
 
Dealer Set-Up      8 AM - 10 AM          Expo Hall 
Exhibit Judging   8 AM   Exhibit Area 

 
Seminar—Grading U.S. Coins —Steve Roach 
     (Reservation Required)           9 AM -  Noon              Room 145         
 
 
 

Public Registration   10 AM - 6 PM             Registration Desk 
Bourse & Exhibits   10 AM - 6 PM          Expo Hall 
Paper Money Collectors   10 AM - 11 AM        Macomb Room 
 
MSNS Appraisal Road Show  11 AM - 1 PM          Table D10 
 (Free) 

 
Young Numismatists Program with Andrew Blinkiewicz (FREE)
              11:30 AM - 1 PM        Macomb Room 
(Participants must be 18 or younger) 
(Parents may accompany young children) 
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Japanese Invasion Money—Brett Irick 
 (FREE)            1 PM - 2 PM     Room 145 
 

 
 
Collecting Official Presidential Inaugural Medals—Senator Steve 
Bieda   (FREE) 
   2 PM - 3 PM  Macomb Room 
 

 
How OSV is Changing the Double Mint Set Market—Leo  
  Frese   (FREE)     2 PM -  3 PM        Macomb Room 
 

 
Modern Commemoratives: A History of Today’s Special Issue 
Coins—Jeff Swanson    (FREE) 
   2 PM -  3 PM  Room 145 
 
 

 
M.S.N.S. Board Meeting          6:30 PM - 9:30 PM  Macomb Room 
 (Open to Members) 
 

 

 Sunday, November 27 
 

Christian Non-Denominational Worship 7:45 - 8:15 AM Macomb Room 
 
Dealer Set-Up        8:00 - 10 AM       Expo Hall 
 
Recognition Breakfast (Invitation Only) 8:30 - 10 AM       Expo Hall 
 
Public Registration         10 AM - 3 PM       Registration Desk 
 
Bourse and Exhibits         10 AM - 3 PM       Expo Hall 
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Upcoming MSNS Conventions:  April 6-9, 2017                         

November 23-26, 2017                      April 12-15, 2018                          

November 22-25, 2018                      April 11-14, 2019        

November 28 - December 1, 2019  
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Working Man’s Rare Coins 
Specializing in U.S. Silver Coins 
  

www.workingmancoins.com 
Working.Man@usa.net 
  

Dan Moore, P.O. Box 125,  
Monroe, MI 48161 
  
Phone: 734-241-7004 
Cell: 313-673-3573 

See us at 

table F11 

See us at 

table B3 

See us at 

table 

C25-26 

See us at 

table E4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

See us at 

table E3 
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EXPO HALL   

TABLE  

LAYOUT 

(not to 

scale) CANADIAN 



 

Plan view of non-bourse areas 
          (Bourse is to the left (East) in this view) 
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I’m at 

tables F3, 

F4, F5 

Michigan Hometown 

Jackson Area Coin Club



 

SPECIAL THANKS TO ALL OF OUR  
EXHIBIT PRIZE AND EVENT SPONSORS: 

 

DEALER REFRESHMENT SPONSOR: 

Liberty Coin Service - Tom Coulson 

                    

First Prize Sponsors:  

                  Liberty Coin Service - Tom Coulson 
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Dearborn Coin & Currency Show    
March 16, 17, 18 2017 
 

 

Dealers:  Tables assigned 1st   

come, 1st served.  Bourse appli- 

cation online or request by phone  

or mail.  Tables for every budget. 
 
 

www.dearborncoinshow.com 
 

Show Promotion by:  Dealer's First Choice Inc,  

PO Box 5534 Plymouth MI 48187   (734) 216 1004 

Ford Community Performing 

Arts Center   

15801 Michigan Ave. 

Dearborn 

Second Prize Sponsors: 

Jackson Area Coin Club 

PANS 

Third Prize Sponsors:  

Muskegon Coin Club 
Paper Money Collectors of  

Michigan        
Dr. John Chirco 
Col. Joe Boling 

Kalamazoo Numismatic Club  
Steve Friedman 

Michigan Hometown 
Numismatics: 

 
Jackson Area Coin Club 

Awards Breakfast: 
Grand Rapids Coin Club 

http://www.dearborncoinshow.com


 
Page 12      

WHOSE TABLE AM I VISITING? 

Special thanks to dealers highlighted in yellow for sponsoring          this convention brochure!  See their ads elsewhere in

Table(s) Dealership

A1, A2, A3 W I Numismatics

A10 Andy Mirski

A14, A15 Numismatic Auctions LLC

A16, A17 Gary Adkins Associates Inc

A16, A17 ADKINS, GARY

A4 Mike's Money Mart

A5 Sharp Coins/Oakland Appraisal

A6 Tiger Haven

A7 Peterson Numismatic Investments

A8 Alexander Basok

A9 Canadian Maple Leaf Coins

B1, B2 Larry Tekamp Rare Coins & Bullion

B18 First Light Numismatics

B19 Don's Coins

B20 Centurion

B21, B22 Tom Reynolds

B23 Mason Coins

B24 Redford Jewelry & Coin

B25, B26 Kelly Coins

B3 Monroe Currency & Coin

B4 James Beach

B5 Lester J. Rosik Inc

B6 The Coin Shoppe

B7 Stephen Marzilli

B8 Tokens By Black

B9 Jimmie Crawford

C1, C2 The Collector

C19 Jeff & Bonnie Byer

C20 Dealer's First Choice

C21, C22 WILLARD COIN EXCHANGE

C25, C26 Northcoast Coins

C3 T J Coins

C4, C5, C6, C7 Stephen Musil

D1, D2 Creek Coins Inc

D26 Heritage Rarities

D3 Phil's Foreign Coins

D8 Marcos Xagoraris

E1, E2 John Chirco Coins

E11 S & G Coins & Jewelry

E12 Barry Minster Services

E13 B. Morency LLC

E14 Bob's Coins

E15, E16 Dalton Gold & Silver Exchange

E17 ANACS

E18, E19 Ray Dillard

E20 Central States Numismatic Society

E25 Potter, Ken

E26, E27, E28 Brian's Coin Supply

E3 Friedman & Friedman Associates

E4 TNA Associates

E5 Pegasi Numismatics
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(BOURSE DEALERS IN TABLE ORDER) 

Special thanks to dealers highlighted in yellow for sponsoring          this convention brochure!  See their ads elsewhere in this flyer. 

Table(s) Dealership

E6, E7 Meridian Coins Inc

E8 Village Coin

E9, E10 Wakefield Coin & Jewelry

F1, F2 G R Tiso Numismatics

F10 Birmingham Coin & Jewelry

F11 Working Man's Rare Coins

F12 Fairfield Rare Coins

F13 J & R's Coins & Jewelry

F14 C. Louise Jewelers

F15 T & V Coins

F16 Al Boulanger

F17 Eagle's Nest Numismatics

F18 Jesse Seibert

F19 GEM Coins

F20 Coin Lounge

F21 Delia Coins & Paper Money

F22 Michigan Coin Exchange LLC

F23 Janus Coins

F24, F25, F26 Larry Briggs Rare Coins

F27, F28 Emporium Coin & Currency

F3, F4, F5 Harrison Rare Coins

F6, F7 Liberty Coin Service

F8 HLRC

F9 Dempsey and Baxter

G1, G2 Collector's World Inc

G10, G11 Stateline Coin Exchange LLC

G12 Rich Stiles

G13 Donald R. Zauche

G14 Village Gate Coins

G15 David Johnson

G16 Royalty Coins Inc

G17 D & R Numismatics

G18 Coins & Stamps Inc.

G19 Certified Coins of Canada

G20 Val J Webb

G21 Running Bear Coins

G22 Ray Burns Ltd

G23 Cleveland Coin & Currency

G24 U S Coin Gallery Inc

G25 Pocket Change Coin Shop

G26, G27, G28 David Nazzaro Inc

G3 Cranbrook Coin & Jewelry

G4 Grand Blanc Associates

G5, G6 Honor Coin & Stamp

G7 & G8 Mike's Coins & Collectibles

G9 Paul Cunningham

H1, H2 Jade Rare Coins

H10 Mandelo Coin & Currency

H11, H12 Pristine Collectible Coins

H3 The Executive Coin Company

H8 Gold Cove

H9 Frese Brothers Coins & Collectibles
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WHERE IS MY DEALER? 

Special thanks to dealers highlighted in yellow for sponsoring          this convention brochure!  See their ads elsewhere in

Dealership Table(s)

ADKINS, GARY A16, A17

ANACS E17

Al Boulanger F16

Alexander Basok A8

Andy Mirski A10

B. Morency LLC E13

Barry Minster Services E12

Birmingham Coin & Jewelry F10

Bob's Coins E14

Brian's Coin Supply E26, E27, E28

C. Louise Jewelers F14

Canadian Maple Leaf Coins A9

Central States Numismatic Society E20

Centurion B20

Certified Coins of Canada G19

Cleveland Coin & Currency G23

Coin Lounge F20

Coins & Stamps Inc. G18

The Coin Shoppe B6

The Collector C1, C2

Collector's World Inc G1, G2

Cranbrook Coin & Jewelry G3

Creek Coins Inc D1, D2

D & R Numismatics G17

Dalton Gold & Silver Exchange E15, E16

David Johnson G15

David Nazzaro Inc G26, G27, G28

Dealer's First Choice C20

Delia Coins & Paper Money F21

Dempsey and Baxter F9

Donald R. Zauche G13

Don's Coins B19

Eagle's Nest Numismatics F17

Emporium Coin & Currency F27, F28

The Executive Coin Company H3

Fairfield Rare Coins F12

First Light Numismatics B18

Frese Brothers Coins & Collectibles H9

Friedman & Friedman Associates E3

G R Tiso Numismatics F1, F2

Gary Adkins Associates Inc A16, A17

GEM Coins F19

Gold Cove H8

Grand Blanc Associates G4

Harrison Rare Coins F3, F4, F5

HLRC F8

Heritage Rarities D26

Honor Coin & Stamp G5, G6

J & R's Coins & Jewelry F13

Jade Rare Coins H1, H2

James Beach B4



 

(DEALERS in ALPHABETICAL ORDER) 

Page 15 Special thanks to dealers highlighted in yellow for sponsoring          this convention brochure!  See their ads elsewhere in this flyer. 

Dealership Table(s)

Janus Coins F23

Jeff & Bonnie Byer C19

Jesse Seibert F18

John Chirco Coins E1, E2

Jimmie Crawford B9

Kelly Coins B25, B26

Larry Briggs Rare Coins F24, F25, F26

Larry Tekamp Rare Coins & Bullion B1, B2

Lester J. Rosik Inc B5

Liberty Coin Service F6, F7

Mandelo Coin & Currency H10

Marcos Xagoraris D8

Mason Coins B23

Meridian Coins Inc E6, E7

Michigan Coin Exchange LLC F22

Mike's Coins & Collectibles G7 & G8

Mike's Money Mart A4

Monroe Currency & Coin B3

Northcoast Coins C25, C26

Numismatic Auctions LLC A14, A15

Paul Cunningham G9

Pegasi Numismatics E5

Peterson Numismatic Investments A7

Phil's Foreign Coins D3

Pocket Change Coin Shop G25

Potter, Ken E25

Pristine Collectible Coins H11, H12

Ray Burns Ltd G22

Ray Dillard E18, E19

Redford Jewelry & Coin B24

Rich Stiles G12

Royalty Coins Inc G16

Running Bear Coins G21

S & G Coins & Jewelry E11

Sharp Coins/Oakland Appraisal A5

Stateline Coin Exchange LLC G10, G11

Stephen Marzilli B7

Stephen Musil C4, C5, C6, C7

T J Coins C3

TNA Associates E4

Tiger Haven A6

Tokens By Black B8

Tom Reynolds B21, B22

T & V Coins F15

Val J Webb G20

U S Coin Gallery Inc G24

Village Coin E8

Village Gate Coins G14

W I Numismatics A1, A2, A3

Wakefield Coin & Jewelry E9, E10

WILLARD COIN EXCHANGE C21, C22

Working Man's Rare Coins F11
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